Model B38

The B38 range of scrubber-dryers is extremely compact and easy to handle, suitable for working
nimbly and quickly in tight spaces: it has all of those technical solutions which make the most
modern scrubber-dryers stand out. It is designed to minimise the user’s work. It has maintenance
free batteries which last about an hour as well as a built in battery charger. The rudder can be easily
inclined to adapt to any operator and this is where the user will find the extremely intuitive controls,
well grouped and easy to reach. The recovery reservoir has a wide opening to facilitate sanitizing.
The floor floor-wiping unit is completely adjustable without the need for tools and is capable of
drying every corner. It is available in three versions: wired or battery operated as well as a third
version which can operate both wired or by battery.




EASY ACCESS TO ALL COMPONENTS

TECNICAL CHARACTERISITCS

Model

Work corridor
Wiper blade width
Work capacity
Brushes

Brush pressure Kg.
Brush motors n/V/W
Permitted gradien %
Forward/Reverse speed Km/h
Suction motor VIW
Solution tank L.
Recovery tank L.
Dimensions cm.
Weight with battery Kg.
Power V.
Battery n/V/Ah
Noise level dB(A)

mm.
mm.
maq/h

n/diam.

B38 C
380
450
1200

1/380
24

1/230/200
2
Semitraz.
230/300
15
17
78x46x55h
42
230

<70

RECOVERY TANK COMPLETELY ACCESSIBLE

B38 B
380
450
1200

1/380
26

1/24/200
2
Semitraz.
24/200
15
17
78x46x55h
65
24
2/12/33
<70
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B38 BC
380
450
1200

1/380
26
1/24/200
2
Semitraz.

24/200
15
17

78x46x55h
71
24

2/12/41

<70
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