





Model B38

The B38 range of scrubber-dryers is extremely compact and easy to handle, suitable for working nimbly and quickly in tight spaces: it has all of those technical solutions which make the most modern scrubber-dryers stand out. It is designed to minimise the user's work. It has maintenance free batteries which last about an hour as well as a built in battery charger. The rudder can be easily inclined to adapt to any operator and this is where the user will find the extremely intuitive controls, well grouped and easy to reach. The recovery reservoir has a wide opening to facilitate sanitizing. The floor floor-wiping unit is completely adjustable without the need for tools and is capable of drying every corner. It is available in three versions: wired or battery operated as well as a third version which can operate both wired or by battery.





SCRUBBER-DRYER







TECNICAL CHARACTERISITCS

Model		B38 C	B38 B	B38 BC
Work corridor	mm.	380	380	380
Wiper blade width	mm.	450	450	450
Work capacity	mq/h	1200	1200	1200
Brushes	n/diam.	1/380	1/380	1/380
Brush pressure	Kg.	24	26	26
Brush motors	n/V/W	1/230/200	1/24/200	1/24/200
Permitted gradien	%	2	2	2
Forward/Reverse speed	Km/h	Semitraz.	Semitraz.	Semitraz.
Suction motor	V/W	230/300	24/200	24/200
Solution tank	L.	15	15	15
Recovery tank	L.	17	17	17
Dimensions	cm.	78x46x55h	78x46x55h	78x46x55h
Weight with battery	Kg.	42	65	71
Power	V.	230	24	24
Battery	n/V/Ah		2/12/33	2/12/41
Noise level	dB(A)	<70	<70	<70



DEALER